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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 AUS

2 ESP

3 SRB

4 CHN

5 ROU

6 ESP

7 ROU

8 ESP

9 SRB

10 BEL

11 AUS

12 CHN

13 ROU

14 BEL

15 SRB

Guest

BEL

CHN

ROU

AUS

BEL

SRB

CHN

AUS

BEL

ESP

ROU

SRB

ESP

CHN

AUS

Best Players
AUS:

ESP:

SRB:

CHN:

ROU:

ESP:

ROU:

ESP:

SRB:

BEL:

AUS:

CHN:

ROU:

BEL:

SRB:

3.

9.

1.

16.

17.

24,

1.

21.

13.

16.

24.

14.

HENNING Mitchell
GRANELL Ignacio
MITIC Jug

DENG Zemin
ROKALY Szilard
MENDIZABAL Mikel
URUC Daniel
RUBIO Oriol
DJUMIC Mirko
FRANCKX Quinten
SMITH Ryan

LI Ou

GYORFY Tihamer
BLOCKX Dries

VUKICEVIC Luka

Best Players
15.

BEL:

CHN:

ROU:

AUS:

BEL:

SRB:

CHN:

AUS:

BEL:

ESP:

ROU:

SRB:

ESP:

CHN:

AUS:

20.

11.

11.

12.

17.

21.

24.

11.

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

As of SUN 22 MAR 2015

DENIS Billy

REN Mingwei
KOVACS Matyas
LODGE Lynden
DARQUES Loris
PODUNAVAC Pavle
YING Rudi
MOFFATT William
DE SCHEPPER Toon
RUBIO Oriol
SZOPOS Otto
LESTARIC Lazar
PUERTOLAS Niklas
SONG Andong

HENNING Mitchell
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